Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 10 May 2023 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Apache Pass
Athletica
Bengal Boy
Czarson
Dunwoody
Find Your Man
From The Bush
Giulia
Jekyll'n’hyde
Kooled

Lake Tai

Date

11 May
11 May
13 May
10 May
13 May
10 May
10 May
10 May
10 May
10 May
10 May

Race

ShaTin#8
Sportsbet-Pakenham #7
Morphettville #7
ShaTin#6
Morphettville #7

Northam #7

Kensington #3

Ipswich #8

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #8

Score/
Starts

2/1
31
4/2

Barrier
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Vaue

9.4
6.7
10.2

6.1
10.0
9.8
9.9
10.2
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Horse

Lloyd's Crown
Look Only
Plagiarized
Promises Kept
Red Sun Sensation
Richard The First
Rock Artist

Run And Tell
She'sFit

Suizuro
Tonneofgrit

Date

10 May
10 May
11 May
13 May
13 May
11 May
10 May
10 May
13 May
13 May
10 May

Race

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Kensington #5

Cairns #6

Morphettville #7
Morphettville #7

Vaa #2

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #5
Balaklava#8
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #8

Score/
Starts

Barrier
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-0.4
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-0.1
19
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Value

9.8
9.0
9.4

9.8
10.0
8.3

9.0
7.1
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